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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Gerry Gibbs Thrasher Dream Trios
Kenny Shanker
Matthew Whitaker

Dr. Mike Bogle

Simon Chivallon
Belmondo Quintet
Michael Mason

The Jazz Surge

Troy Roberts & Tim Jago
Brian Woodruff Sextet

Hour #2
Artist/Group Name
Alex Lefaivre*

Billy Test Trio

Dan Pitt Quintet*
Lyle Workman
Tune Town*
Malnoia

Tom Cohen

Arbenz, Mehari, Veras
Wayne Alpern
Robert Yannick

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Hey Chick
Prestissimo
Journey Uptown
Voyagers Dream
Echoes

Woody n' Us
Cascade

Sparks Fly
Overlook

War Paint

Song Title

Time of the Barracudas
Mother's Day With Frued
Wrongs

North Star

Billyish

Choro Humano

The Eternal Triangle
Boarding the Beat
You've Got A Friend
Message in a Bottle

Album

Songs From My Father
Beautiful Things
Connections

Let There Be Light
Light Blue
Brotherhood
Human Revolution
Within Us

Best Buddies

A Centering Peace

Album

Naufragés

Coming Down Roses
Wrongs

Uncommon Measures
Entering Utopia
Hello Future

My Take
Converstations #1
Frankenstein

Soul Cages

Record Label
Whaling City Sound
Wise Cat Records
Resiliance Music Alliance
MBP/Groove!

Jazz & People

Jazz & People

AVG

Summit Records
Toy Robot Music
QJOG

Record Label
Multiple Chord Music.
ATM

Self-Released

Blue Canoe Records
Three Pines Records
Next Level

Versa Music
Condensed

Henri Elkan
Self-Released

Track Time
5:27
3:35
4:18
7:58
4:03
3:48
6:09
6:17
6:23
5:05

Track Time
5:34
7:44
5:18
9:18
3:49
4:56
5:59
6:11
5:51
4:56



