MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #289 WEEK OF 8-16-2021

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Gerry Gibbs Thrasher Dream Trios	Hey Chick	Songs From My Father	Whaling City Sound	5:27
Kenny Shanker	Prestissimo	Beautiful Things	Wise Cat Records	3:35
Matthew Whitaker	Journey Uptown	Connections	Resiliance Music Alliance	4:18
Dr. Mike Bogle	Voyagers Dream	Let There Be Light	MBP/Groove!	7:58
Simon Chivallon	Echoes	Light Blue	Jazz & People	4:03
Belmondo Quintet	Woody n' Us	Brotherhood	Jazz & People	3:48
Michael Mason	Cascade	Human Revolution	AVG	6:09
The Jazz Surge	Sparks Fly	Within Us	Summit Records	6:17
Troy Roberts & Tim Jago	Overlook	Best Buddies	Toy Robot Music	6:23
Brian Woodruff Sextet	War Paint	A Centering Peace	QJOG	5:05

Hour #2

noul #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track Time
Alex Lefaivre*	Time of the Barracudas	Naufragés	Multiple Chord Music.	5:34
Billy Test Trio	Mother's Day With Frued	Coming Down Roses	ATM	7:44
Dan Pitt Quintet*	Wrongs	Wrongs	Self-Released	5:18
Lyle Workman	North Star	Uncommon Measures	Blue Canoe Records	9:18
Tune Town*	Billyish	Entering Utopia	Three Pines Records	3:49
Malnoia	Choro Humano	Hello Future	Next Level	4:56
Tom Cohen	The Eternal Triangle	My Take	Versa Music	5:59
Arbenz, Mehari, Veras	Boarding the Beat	Converstations #1	Condensed	6:11
Wayne Alpern	You've Got A Friend	Frankenstein	Henri Elkan	5:51
Robert Yannick	Message in a Bottle	Soul Cages	Self-Released	4:56

*Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday